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Przychody i wydatki zakładów budżetowych  
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Rozd 
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Przychody  Wydatki 

Plan 
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6. 

w tym : dotacja 

przedmiotowa 

Informacja o wykonaniu 

dotacji na inwestycje 

Plan 
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Plan 
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Plan 
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Wykona 
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12. 

1. 

 

 

Przedszkola 801 

80104 

80146 

 

4.604.129 

 

4.670.446 

 

101 

 

3.756.863 

 

3.756.718 

 

100 

 

62.557 

 

62.557 

 

100 

 

4.605.121 

w tym: 

wynagr. 

3.369.499 

 

4.676.294 

w tym: 

wynagr. 

3.369.494 

 

101,

6 

2. 

 

 

 

 

Instytucje 

kultury 

fizycznej 

926 

92604 

92695 

 

 

1.263.000 

 

1.189.649 

 

94,2 

 

573.000 

 

543.077 

 

94,8 

 

89.500 

 

89.297 

 

99,8 

 

1.237.000 

w tym: 

wynagr. 

598.242 

 

1.175.373 

w tym : 

wynagr. 

579.668 

 

95,0 

 


